[HFFIAZDFEA]
—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

LAY E

2021.11.7 ISK KB £ M fE-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km
02 2021/11/07 10:10 -
L—2 BAta#FmAE 9:56:32
Lap Laptime E3 527 Lap Laptime #* Bzl Lap Laptime
65 26.553 +0.273 10:27:29.144
(1) U5 66 26.517 +0.237 10:27:55.661
1 28.673 +2.393 9:57:01.760 67 26.568 +0.288 10:28:22.229
26.676 +0.396 9:57:28.436 68 26.573 +0.293 10:28:48.802
3 26.889 +0.609 9:57:55.325 69 26.574 +0.294 10:29:15.376
4 26.864 +0.584 9:58:22.189 70 26.529 +0.249 10:29:41.905
5 26.633 +0.353 9:58:48.822 71 26.639 +0.359 10:30:08.544
6 26.684 +0.404 9:59:15.506 72 26.620 +0.340 10:30:35.164
7 26.539 +0.259 9:59:42.045 73 26.545 +0.265 10:31:01.709
8 26.691 +0.411 10:00:08.736 74 26.437 +0.157 10:31:28.146
9 26.536 +0.256 10:00:35.272 75 26.510 +0.230 10:31:54.656
10 26.524 +0.244 10:01:01.796 76 1:24.195 +57.915 10:33:18.851
11 26.430 +0.150 10:01:28.226 77 30.215 +3.935 10:33:49.066
12 26.609 +0.329 10:01:54.835 78 26.702 +0.422 10:34:15.768
13 26.949 +0.669 10:02:21.784 79 26.587 +0.307 10:34:42.355
14 26.537 +0.257 10:02:48.321 80 26.489 +0.209 10:35:08.844
15 26.439 +0.159 10:03:14.760 81 26.558 +0.278 10:35:35.402
16 26.412 +0.132 10:03:41.172 82 26.677 +0.397 10:36:02.079
17 26.402 +0.122 10:04:07.574 83 26.546 +0.266 10:36:28.625
18 26.397 +0.117 10:04:33.971 84 26.447 +0.167 10:36:55.072
19 26.508 +0.228 10:05:00.479 85 26.672 +0.392 10:37:21.744
20 26.324 +0.044 10:05:26.803 86 26.736 +0.456 10:37:48.480
21 26.582 +0.302 10:05:53.385 87 26.613 +0.333 10:38:15.093
22 26.498 +0.218 10:06:19.883 88 26.949 +0.669 10:38:42.042
23 26.314 +0.034 10:06:46.197 89 26.755 +0.475 10:39:08.797
24 26.460 +0.180 10:07:12.657 90 26.749 +0.469 10:39:35.546
25 26.484 +0.204 10:07:39.141 91 27.156 +0.876 10:40:02.702
26 26.418 +0.138 10:08:05.559 92 26.945 +0.665 10:40:29.647
27 26.505 +0.225 10:08:32.064 93 26.888 +0.608 10:40:56.535
28 26.425 +0.145 10:08:58.489 94 26.678 +0.398 10:41:23.213
29 26.598 +0.318 10:09:25.087 95 26.794 +0.514 10:41:50.007
30 26.647 +0.367 10:09:51.734 96 26.496 +0.216 10:42:16.503
31 26.585 +0.305 10:10:18.319 97 26.459 +0.179 10:42:42.962
32 26.701 +0.421 10:10:45.020 98 26.693 +0.413 10:43:09.655
33 27.092 +0.812 10:11:12.112 9 26.555 +0.275 10:43:36.210
34 26.675 +0.395 10:11:38.787 100 27.744 +1.464 10:44:03.954
35 26.601 +0.321 10:12:05.388 101 26.514 +0.234 10:44:30.468
36 26.536 +0.256 10:12:31.924 102 26.459 +0.179 10:44:56.927
37 26.766 +0.486 10:12:58.690 103 26.472 +0.192 10:45:23.399
38 26.723 +0.443 10:13:25.413 104 26.521 +0.241 10:45:49.920
39 1:26.177 +59.897 10:14:51.590 105 26.423 +0.143 10:46:16.343
40 30.517 +4.237 10:15:22.107 106 26.389 +0.109 10:46:42.732
41 26.766 +0.486 10:15:48.873 107 26.445 +0.165 10:47:09.177
42 26.561 +0.281 10:16:15.434 108 26.530 +0.250 10:47:35.707
43 26.612 +0.332 10:16:42.046 109 26.479 +0.199 10:48:02.186
44 26.512 +0.232 10:17:08.558 110 26.609 +0.329 10:48:28.795
45 26.854 +0.574 10:17:35.412 111 26.674 +0.394 10:48:55.469
46 26.688 +0.408 10:18:02.100 112 26.449 +0.169 10:49:21.918
47 26.632 +0.352 10:18:28.732 113 26.613 +0.333 10:49:48.531
48 26.677 +0.397 10:18:55.409 114 26.653 +0.373 10:50:15.184
49 26.622 +0.342 10:19:22.031 115 26.484 +0.204 10:50:41.668
50 26.443 +0.163 10:19:48.474 116 26.499 +0.219 10:51:08.167
51 26.649 +0.369 10:20:15.123 117 26.345 +0.065 10:51:34.512
52 26.579 +0.299 10:20:41.702 118 26.280 10:52:00.792
53 26.396 +0.116 10:21:08.098 119 26.434 +0.154 10:52:27.226
54 1:24.548 +58.268 10:22:32.646 120 26.421 +0.141 10:52:53.647
55 30.099 +3.819 10:23:02.745 121 26.462 +0.182 10:53:20.109
56 26.790 +0.510 10:23:29.535 122 26.360 +0.080 10:53:46.469
57 26.470 +0.190 10:23:56.005 123 26.385 +0.105 10:54:12.854
58 26.568 +0.288 10:24:22.573 124 26.457 +0.177 10:54:39.311
59 26.739 +0.459 10:24:49.312 125 26.626 +0.346 10:55:05.937
60 26.636 +0.356 10:25:15.948 126 26.581 +0.301 10:55:32.518
61 26.747 +0.467 10:25:42.695 127 26.709 +0.429 10:55:59.227
62 26.553 +0.273 10:26:09.248 128 26.951 +0.671 10:56:26.178
63 26.513 +0.233 10:26:35.761 129 26.500 +0.220 10:56:52.678
64 26.830 +0.550 10:27:02.591
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